beautifully warm floors
Fully Automated            100% Coverage            Guaranteed Quality
in slab, off-peak & remarkably efficient heating option
BEST
VALUE OPTION
O
N
-G

and towel warmers to save
hundreds of dollars every year.
Cable ties
attach cable
to mesh
400mm between
each Cable tie
Electrical Supply
to Thermostat
Thermostat
Positioning
200mm
between
cables
    MODEL  WATTAGE RESISTANCE LENGTH
IS0295 295W 179.3Ω  8m
IS0495 495W 106.9Ω  14m
IS0735 735W 72.0Ω  21m
IS0900 900W 58.8Ω  26m
IS1260 1260W 42.0Ω  36m
IS1580 1580W 33.5Ω  45m
IS1820 1820W 29.1Ω  52m
IS2030 2030W 26.1Ω  58m
IS2320 2320W 22.8Ω  66m
IS2760 2760W 19.2Ω  79m
IS2950 2950W 17.9Ω  84m
IS3540 3540W 14.9Ω  101m
IS4225 4225W 12.5Ω  121m
IS5620 5620W 9.4Ω  161m
Model Guide